www.belling.com.cn                                                  1
1.5A 2MHz 5.5V Synchronous Buck Converter
BL8028
DESCRIPTION
The BL8028 is a high-efficiency, DC to DC step-down
switching regulators, capable of delivering up to 1.5A
of output current. The device operates from an input
voltage range of 2.6V to 5.5V and provides an output

www.belling.com.cn                                                         2
BL8028
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Tape&Reel
BL8028CB5TR SOT23-5 3000pcs/reel
BL8028CB5BTR SOT23-5 3000pcs/reel
BL8028CKCTR DFN2x2-6 3000pcs/reel
BL8028CKNTR DFN1.6x1.6-6 1 3000pcs/reel
BL8028CKNTR DFN1.6x1.6-6 2 5000pcs/reel
Note: 1) The DFN1.6x1.6-6 package is packaged in Suzhou Good-ark Electronics Co., Ltd.
2) The DFN1.6x1.6-6 package is packaged in TRS Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING